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1 Gfeller Adrian C 5 0 5
2 Zaugg Pascal A 20 14 6
3 Kühni Adrian A 19 13 6
4 Hasler Michael C 6 0 6
5 Mühlemann Dominik C 6 0 6
6 Bachmann Adrian A 20 13 7
7 Müller Florian C 7 0 7
8 Sutter Hans-Peter A 18 9 9
9 Schmutz Hans C 12 3 9
10 Friedli Urs C 10 1 9
11 Mumenthaler Jwan C 9 0 9
12 Kiener Bernhard A 18 8 10
13 Sutter Rudolf C 12 2 10
14 Zaugg Andreas C 12 2 10
15 Kühni Matthias A 20 9 11
16 Ryser Werner A 19 8 11
17 Richard Marco C 12 1 11
18 Gfeller Daniel C 11 0 11
19 Reber Ulrich C 11 0 11
20 Gerber Matthias A 22 10 12
21 Hesse Michael A 21 9 12
22 Schertenleib Iwan A 19 7 12
23 Gosteli Stephan B 17 5 12
24 Blaser Beat B 12 0 12
25 Sutter Manfred A 20 7 13
26 Mühlemann Andreas B 19 6 13
27 Richard Luca C 13 0 13
28 Spring Ernst A 20 6 14
29 Tschumi Thomas A 18 4 14
30 Kühni Heinrich B 17 3 14
31 Richard Walter C 17 3 14
32 Däppen Alfred B 16 2 14
33 Düllmann Pascal B 14 0 14
34 Rohrer Uwe B 20 5 15
35 Gerber Peter A 19 4 15
36 Leibundgut Hans C 17 2 15
37 Ryser Jürg B 16 1 15
38 Glauser Lorenz B 15 0 15
39 Glauser Urs B 15 0 15
40 Tschumi Christian C 15 0 15
41 Gfeller Martin B 20 4 16
42 Jakob Christian B 19 3 16
43 Däppen Adrian B 18 2 16
44 Jakob Ulrich B 17 1 16
45 Aeschbacher Fritz C 16 0 16
46 Weyermann Christoph C 16 0 16
47 Gosteli Niklaus B 17 0 17
48 Gutknecht Urs A 17 0 17
49 Hasler Patrick B 17 0 17
50 Spring Michael A 17 0 17
51 Streun Marcel B 17 0 17
52 Egli Benedict B 18 0 18
53 Gerber Peter C 18 0 18
54 Schertenleib Jakob B 18 0 18
55 Kaderli Marc A 19 0 19
56 Wüthrich Christian A 19 0 19
57 Kaderli Christoph A 20 0 20
58
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1 Zaugg Pascal A 20 14 6
2 Kühni Adrian A 19 13 6
3 Bachmann Adrian A 20 13 7
4 Sutter Hans-Peter A 18 9 9
5 Kiener Bernhard A 18 8 10
6 Kühni Matthias A 20 9 11
7 Ryser Werner A 19 8 11
8 Gerber Matthias A 22 10 12
9 Hesse Michael A 21 9 12
10 Schertenleib Iwan A 19 7 12
11 Sutter Manfred A 20 7 13
12 Spring Ernst A 20 6 14
13 Tschumi Thomas A 18 4 14
14 Gerber Peter A 19 4 15
15 Gutknecht Urs A 17 0 17
16 Spring Michael A 17 0 17
17 Kaderli Marc A 19 0 19
18 Wüthrich Christian A 19 0 19
19 Kaderli Christoph A 20 0 20
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1 Gosteli Stephan B 17 5 12
2 Blaser Beat B 12 0 12
3 Mühlemann Andreas B 19 6 13
4 Kühni Heinrich B 17 3 14
5 Däppen Alfred B 16 2 14
6 Düllmann Pascal B 14 0 14
7 Rohrer Uwe B 20 5 15
8 Ryser Jürg B 16 1 15
9 Glauser Lorenz B 15 0 15
10 Glauser Urs B 15 0 15
11 Gfeller Martin B 20 4 16
12 Jakob Christian B 19 3 16
13 Däppen Adrian B 18 2 16
14 Jakob Ulrich B 17 1 16
15 Gosteli Niklaus B 17 0 17
16 Hasler Patrick B 17 0 17
17 Streun Marcel B 17 0 17
18 Egli Benedict B 18 0 18
19 Schertenleib Jakob B 18 0 18
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1 Gfeller Adrian C 5 0 5
2 Hasler Michael C 6 0 6
3 Mühlemann Dominik C 6 0 6
4 Müller Florian C 7 0 7
5 Schmutz Hans C 12 3 9
6 Friedli Urs C 10 1 9
7 Mumenthaler Jwan C 9 0 9
8 Sutter Rudolf C 12 2 10
9 Zaugg Andreas C 12 2 10
10 Richard Marco C 12 1 11
11 Gfeller Daniel C 11 0 11
12 Reber Ulrich C 11 0 11
13 Richard Luca C 13 0 13
14 Richard Walter C 17 3 14
15 Leibundgut Hans C 17 2 15
16 Tschumi Christian C 15 0 15
17 Aeschbacher Fritz C 16 0 16
18 Weyermann Christoph C 16 0 16
19 Gerber Peter C 18 0 18
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